HAVERFORD

UPCOMING COLLEGE
REPRESENTATIVE VISITS

College Date Time

University of Hartford Wed September 9, 2020 9:00 AM
Rosemont College Wed September 9, 2020 10:15 AM
Quinnipiac University Thu September 10, 2020 9:00 AM
University of Pittsburgh-Pittsburgh Campus Thu September 10, 2020 10:15 AM
George Mason University Thu September 10, 2020 11:15 AM
Alvernia University Thu September 10, 2020 1:30 PM
University of Miami Fri September 11, 2020 9:00 AM
University of Mary Washington Fri September 11, 2020 10:15 AM
Hussian College Fri September 11, 2020 11:15 AM
James Madison University Fri September 11, 2020 11:45 AM
Xavier University Mon September 14, 2020 9:00 AM
Lawrence Technological University Mon September 14, 2020 10:15 AM
West Chester University of Pennsylvania Mon September 14, 2020 11:15 AM
Vanderbilt University Mon September 14, 2020 1:30 PM
Widener University Tue September 15, 2020 9:00 AM
University of New England Tue September 15, 2020 10:15 AM
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania Tue September 15, 2020 11:15 AM
University of Louisville Tue September 15, 2020 11:45 AM
Chestnut Hill College Tue September 15, 2020 1:30 PM
Marist College Wed September 16, 2020 9:00 AM
Roanoke College Wed September 16, 2020 10:15 AM
Ursinus College Wed September 16, 2020 11:15 AM
Allegheny College Wed September 16, 2020 11:45 AM
Virginia Commonwealth University Wed September 16, 2020 1:30 PM
Marywood University Thu September 17, 2020 9:00 AM
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University Thu September 17, 2020 1:30 PM
Elizabethtown College Mon September 21, 2020 10:15 AM
Lafayette College Mon September 21, 2020 11:15 AM
University of Florida Mon September 21, 2020 11:45 AM
Syracuse University Mon September 21, 2020 1:30 PM
Catholic University of America Tue September 22, 2020 9:00 AM
Boston University Tue September 22, 2020 10:15 AM
Indiana University of Pennsylvania-Main Campus Tue September 22, 2020 11:15 AM
Albright College Tue September 22, 2020 11:45 AM
Muhlenberg College Tue September 22, 2020 1:30 PM
York College of Pennsylvania Wed September 23, 2020 9:00 AM
Immaculata University Wed September 23, 2020 10:15 AM
Clark University Wed September 23, 2020 11:15 AM
Springfield College Thu September 24, 2020 10:15 AM
Wilson College Thu September 24, 2020 11:15 AM
George Mason University Thu September 24, 2020 1:30 PM
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania Fri September 25, 2020 10:15 AM
Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania Tue September 29, 2020 9:00 AM
Pennsylvania College of Technology Tue September 29, 2020 10:15 AM
Valparaiso University Tue September 29, 2020 11:15 AM
University of Delaware Wed September 30, 2020 11:15 AM
St. John's College Wed September 30, 2020 11:45 AM
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